Rank
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

Fleet
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Flight
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Nat
ESP
POL
ESP
ESP
CZE
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
LAT
ESP
POL
GER
CAN
ESP
Sul
ARG
POL
ARG
BEL
ESP
ESP
BEL
BRA
POL
POL
AUS
ESP
LAT
ARG
ARG
ESP
ESP
CZE
ARG
SVK
FIN
AUS
ESP
ARG
ARG
SVK
ARG
ESP
LAT
POL
ESP
ESP
ARG

Raceboard Worlds 2014
Club de Vela Blanes, Catalonia, Spain
11th race Finishing order

men silver group

SailNo
710
79
88
188
113
661
1111
736
1769
111
115
215
340
444
65
30
330
271
888
91
364
10
121
865
220
299
909
22
555
373
351
73
642
25
360
29
52
624

345
678
31
331
269
54
199
14
3036
315

HelmName

Christian Voyer

Artur Manelski
Manuel Guasch
Alexander Diaz

Pavel Kamensky
Gautier Saby

Juan Jose De-Palacio
Carlos Reyes-Martinez
Serge Blaize
Gundars Osis

Alejandro Rivera-Martinez

Jakub Nowak

Jakob Eckert

Anton Portela-Garcia
Victor Fernandez
Yves Schoenberger
Juan Reynaud
Michal Srzednicki
Martin Gaggiamo
Karl Lamens

Marc Leutscher

Luis Camacho-Lopez
Peter Wauters
Gabriel Raymundo
Pawel Mielke
Dariusz Stanislawski
Greg Maclnnes
Eneko Ruiz-de-Munain
Juris Rozkalns

Juan Barquero
Fernando Olmos
Ferran Garcia-Querol
Josema Elduayen
Roman Hruby
Eduardo Silva
Bohdan Molcanyi
Mikko Bonsdorff
David Sterling

Pedro Serra-Moreno
Guillermo Zerga
Gabriel Mautino
Joseph Pollak
Alejandro Reynaud

Juan Portela-de-la-Pena

Juris Dreimanis
Robert Pieczka

Federico Madrid-Pellicer

Mikel Esnaola
Gustavo Almenara

Age

<

Z<-<§-<-<2§G)<<(ﬂ§-<§§(ﬂ(n<

GM

H.Sex

Lw
Lw
Lw
HW
Lw
Lw
HW
Lw
Lw
HW
Lw
Lw
HW
Lw
Lw
Lw
Lw
Lw
Lw
Lw
HW
HW
HW
Lw
HW
HW
HW
Lw
HW
HW
Lw
Lw
HW
HW
Lw
Lw
HW
HW
HW
Lw
Lw
Lw
HW
Lw
HW
HW
Lw
HW
HW

F11
1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
8,0
9,0

10,0

11,0

12,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

16,0

17,0

18,0

19,0

20,0

21,0

22,0

23,0

24,0

25,0

26,0

27,0

28,0

29,0

30,0

33,0

34,0

35,0

36,0

37,0

38,0

39,0

40,0

40,0

41,0

42,0

43,0

44,0

45,0

46,0

47,0

48,0

53,0 DNC

53,0 DNC



102 Men Silver ESP 57 Luis Alceda-Del-Prim M LW 53,0 DNC
103 Men Silver POL 92 Irek Kutyla M HW 53,0 DNC
104 Men Silver NED 888 Ton Van-Lingen M HW 53,0 DNC



